TOPTION INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
TOPTION is professional lab solution provider,and all devoted to provide
the best solutions & products for global customers, who are work in
chemistry, biology, pharmaceutical, environment analysis, food, academic
research, etc. Regardless of the field you work in, we keep striving for the
same goal:  to provide you with the most suitable solutions & products, to
make your research more accurate & efficient.
TOPTION headquarters is located in Xi'an, China, where own hundreds of

Reactor
body
height(mm)
Power
(w)
Rotate
speed
(rpm)
TOPT-1L 35 24# 0.25L 24# 14# ----- ----- ￠7mm Anchor type 150 113 150 250 40 50-800
TOPT-2L 35 24# 0.25L 24# 14# ----- ----- ￠7mm Anchor type 150 135 180 280 40 50-800
TOPT-3L 35 24# 0.25L 24# 14# ----- ----- ￠7mm Anchor type 150 150 200 300 40 50-800
TOPT-5L 40 24# 1L 24# 19# 24# ----- ￠10mm single layer two blade paddle type 180 180 230 400 60 50-600
TOPT-10L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 DN80 ￠16mm single layer three blade paddle type 265 230 290 450 120 50-600
TOPT-20L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 DN80 ￠16mm single layer three blade paddle type 265 290 330 550 120 50-600
TOPT-30L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 DN80 ￠16mm single layer three blade paddle type 265 330 365 730 120 50-600
TOPT-50L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 DN80 ￠16mm double layer three blade paddle type 265 365 410 850 140 50-600
TOPT-80L 50 5L  24#
DN40 ball
mouth
DN15 DN25 DN80 ￠16mm three layer three blade paddle type 340 410 460 950 250 50-600

￠10mm single layer two blade
paddle type
180 180 230 400 60 50-600
TOPR-10L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 -----
￠16mm single layer three blade
paddle type
265 230 290 450 120 50-600
TOPR-20L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 -----
￠16mm single layer three blade
paddle type
265 290 330 550 120 50-600
TOPR-30L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 -----
￠16mm single layer three blade
paddle type
265 330 365 730 120 50-600
TOPR-50L 50 34# 1L 34# DN15 DN25 DN80
￠16mm double layer three blade
paddle type
265 365 410 850 140 50-600
9

2.  Liner
materials is
special PTFE.
10ml
1. Safe temperature is
200°C.
2. Working pressure
≤3 Mpa (surface
pressure).
3. Tempe heating and
cooling speed: ≤ 5℃/
min.
4.Break down the
refractory material
quickly.
TOPT-HT25 25ml
TOPT-HT30 30ml
TOPT-HT50 50ml
TOPT-HT100 100ml
TOPT-HT150 150ml
TOPT-HT200 200ml
TOPT-HT250 250ml
TOPT-HT300 300ml
TOPT-HT400 400ml
TOPT-HT500 500ml
TOPT-HT1000 1000ml
TOPT-HT1500 1500ml
TOPT-HT2000 2000ml
Model  Material  Capacity  Remark
TOPT-HP10
1. Shell made
of quality
stainless
steel.304L
2.  Liner
materials is
special PPL.
10ml
1. Safe temperature
is 260°C.
2. Working pressure
≤3 Mpa (surface
pressure).
3. Tempe heating and
cooling speed: ≤ 5℃/
min.
4.Break down the
refractory material
quickly.
TOPT-HP25 25ml
TOPT-HP30 30ml
TOPT-HP50 50ml
TOPT-HP100 100ml
TOPT-HP150 150ml
TOPT-HP200 200ml
TOPT-HP250 250ml
TOPT-HP300 300ml
TOPT-HP400 400ml
TOPT-HP500 500ml
PPL Liner (260℃)
PTFE Liner (200℃)
Hydrothermal synthesis reactor
PTFE Lined